369
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Output Timer function
0.1 to 2.5 m
0.328 to 8.202 ft
EQ-501
24 to 240 V AC
or
12 to 240 V DC
Relay contact 1a
–
EQ-501T ON-delay / OFF-delay timer
0.1 to 1.0 m
0.328 to 3.281 ft
EQ-502 –
EQ-502T ON-delay / OFF-delay timer
0.1 to 2.5 m
0.328 to 8.202 ft
EQ-511
12 to 24 V DC
NPN
open-collector
transistor
PNP
open-collector
transistor
2 outputs
–
EQ-511T ON-delay / OFF-delay timer
0.1 to 1.0 m
0.328 to 3.281 ft
EQ-512 –
EQ-512T ON-delay / OFF-delay timer
OPTION
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor mounting
bracket MS-EQ5-01 Foot / back angled mounting bracket
Two M5 (length 30 mm 1.181 in)
screws with washers and two
nuts are attached.
Sensor mounting bracket
MS-EQ5-01
Little affected by contamination on lens
by usage adjustable range
system.
ENVIRONMENTAL RESISTANCE
Waterproof
IP67 protection
permits use in
operation, it may detect a
water drop itself.
Ramco Innovations 800-280-6933 www.PanasonicSensors.com
EQ-500 SERIES 372
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
LIGHT
CURTAINS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS